Athletics Ireland & Wicklow Athletics

Coaching Workshops

Athletics Ireland

Date
Thur Nov 1st

Sat Dec 1st
Wed Jan 2nd

Fri Feb 8th

Athletics Ireland

Event
Steeplechase

Shot Putt & Javelin
Hammer

Long Jump

Time
3pm

10-30am
10-30am

6-30pm

Venue
Greystones Athletics Track

St Benedicts, Arklow
Greystones Athletics Track

Greystones Athletics Track
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